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CNA-Customer Name and Address (Address not always available
with some services).

CNA-Used to find the BILLING NAME to a given phone number!
Many CNA numbers now require a spoken code (Billing) number
before information on a particular phone number is given.
A star (*) indicates those that require such a billing code

The only CNA number that is officialy open to the public is

the one for Chicago (312). That number is also 24 hours in costrast to the rest of
the services that operate at 8:00am

to 4:00/4:30 pm their local time.

Immediatly After the state is the number of digits in the
billing code, the V indicates verified, UV unverified

201 NO KNOWN CNA New Jersey

202 304-343-7016 Washington D.C.

203 203-789-6815 Connecticut

204 204-949-0900 Manitoba Canada

205 205-988-7000 Alabama

206 *206-345-4082 Washinton (State)

207 *617-787-5300 Maine

208 303-292-3370 Idaho

209 *415-871-5271 California (4 Digits V)
212 *518-471-8111 New York (4 Digits V)
213 415-781-5271 California (4 Digits V)
214 *214-464-7400 Texas

215 412-633-5600 Pennsylvania

216 *614-464-7400 Ohio

217 217-789-8290 Illinois

218 402-221-7199 Minnesota

219 *317-265-4834 Indiana

301 304-343-1401 Maryland

302 412-633-5600 Delaware

303 303-292-3370 Colorado

304 304-344-8041 West Virginia

305 *912-752-2000 Florida

306 306-347-2878 Saskatchewan Canada
307 303-292-3370 Wyoming

308 402-221-7199 Nebraska

309 217-789-8290 Illinois
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312 312-796-9600 Illinois

313 *313-223-8690 Michigan

314 *816-275-8460 Missouri

315 *518-471-8111 New York (4 Digits V)
316 *816-275-8460 Kansas

317 *317-265-4834 Indiana

318 *504-245-5330 Louisiana

319 402-221-7199 Iowa

401 *617-787-5300 Rhode Island

402 402-221-7199 Nebraska

403 403-425-2652 Alberta Canada

404 *912-752-2000 Georgia

405 *405-236-6121 Oklahoma

406 303-292-3370 Montana

407 NO SUCH AREA CODE

408 *415-781-5271 California (4 Digits V)
409 *713-861-7194 Texas

412 412-633-5600 Pennsylvania

413 *617-787-5300 Massachusetts

414 *608-252-6932 Wisconsin

415 *415-871-5271 California (4 Digits V)
416 416-443-0542 Ontario Canada

417 *816-275-8460 Missouri

418 514-394-7440 Quebec Canada

419 *614-464-0511 Ohio

501 *405-236-6121 Arkansas

502 502-583-2861 Kentucky

503 *206-345-4082 Oregon

504 *504-245-5330 Louisiana

505 303-292-3370 New Mexico

506 506-694-6541 New Brunswick Canada
507 402-221-7199 Minnesota

508 NO SUCH AREA CODE

509 *206-345-4082 Washington (State)
512 *512-828-2501 Texas

513 *614-464-0511 Ohio

514 514-394-7440 Quebec Canada

515 402-221-7199 Iowa

516 *518-471-8111 New York (4 Digits V)
517 *313-223-8690 Michigan

518 *518-471-8111 New York (4 Digits V)
519 416-443-0542 Ontario Canada

601 *601-961-8139 Mississippi

602 303-292-3370 Arazona

603 *617-787-5300 New Hampshire

604 604-432-2996 British Columbia Canada
605 402-221-7199 South Dakota

606 *502-583-2861 Kentucky
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607
608
609
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809

812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
900
901

*518-471-8111
*608-252-6932
NO KNOWN CNA
402-221-7199
416-443-0542
*614-464-0511
*615-373-5791
*313-223-8690
*617-787-5300
217-789-8290
*¥415-781-5271
402-221-7199
*¥415-781-5271
304-344-7935
*912-752-2000
416-443-0542

706-685-0042,5906

*415-781-5271

NO SUCH AREA CODE

NO KNOWN CNA
402-221-7199
*713-521-8988
*415-871-5271
*608-252-6932
*518-471-8111
412-633-5600
*518-471-8111

NO SUCH AREA CODE

303-292-3370
*617-787-5300
*912-752-2000

304-344-7935
*¥415-781-5271
*512-828-2501
*416-443-0542

212-334-4336

212-334-4436

809-429-5050 x313

317-2654834
813-228-7871
412-633-5300
217-789-8290
*816-275-2782
*214-464-7400
*¥415-781-5271
514-394-7440
201-676-7070
*615-373-5791
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New York (4 Digits V)
Wisconsin
New Jersey
Minnisota
Ontario Canada
Ohio
Tennessee
Michigan
Massechusetts
Illinois
California (4 Digits V)
North Dakota
Nevada (4 Digits V)
Virginia
North Carolina
Ontario Canada
Mexico
California (4 Digits V)

Newfoundland

Iowa

Texas

California (4 Digits V)
Wisconsin

New York (4 Digits V)
Pennsylvania

New York (4 Digits V)

Utah

Vermont

South Carolina
Virginia

California (4 Digits V)
Texas

Ontario Canada

Hawaii

Caribbean

Barbados

Indiana

Florida

Pennsylvania

Illinois

Missouri

Texas

California (4 Digits V)
Quebec Canada

Dial-It Service
Tennessee
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902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919

902-421-4110
NO SUCH AREA
*912-752-2000
NO KNOWN CNA
313-223-8690
NO KNOWN CNA
NO SUCH AREA
NO SUCH AREA
*912-752-2000
*816-275-2782
*518-471-8111
*512-828-2501
*¥415-781-5271
NO SUCH AREA
*405-236-6121
*912-752-2000

CODE

CODE
CODE

CODE
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Nova Scotia

Florida
Mexico
Michigan
Alaska

Georgia

Kansas

New York (4 Digits V)
Texas

California (4 Digits V)

Oklahoma
North Carolina
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